
All website menus are subject to change. All food is made fresh - there can be up to a 30-minute wait for Main Courses 

ordered without Starters. Please notify a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements. A discretionary service charge 

of 10% will be added to your final bill. 

 

Nibbles       

Bread & Butter      £3.50  

House Marinated Olives £4.00  

Flatbreads & Tapenade     £4.00 

Starters  

Crown Prince Pumpkin Soup With Spiced Pumpkin Praline                            £8.00  

Wild Mushrooms, Crème Fraiche & Tarragon on Toasted Sourdough                 £9.50  

Halloumi Fries With Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce        £9.00 

 Chicken Liver Parfait, Red Onion Jam With Toasted Sourdough    £9.80  

Deep Fried Calamari With Garlic Aioli                                          £9.50                                     

Bowl of Prawns, Chilli, Ginger, Garlic, Lime & Coriander                       £9.60 

 

Sharing Plates  

Perfect for two to share as a starter or a main course for one. 
Baked Camembert, Red Onion Marmalade With Toasted Sourdough For Dipping   £16.95  

Charcuterie Sharing Plate, Selection of Cured Meats, Caper Berries, Mozzarella, Basil,              

Tapenade & Chargrilled Sourdough                                                            £18.95 

 

Mains  

8oz Beef Burger, Monterey Jack Cheese, Tomato Relish, Aioli, Baby Gem Lettuce,                      £17.95  

Toasted Seeded Bun With Skinny Fries  

Beer Battered Fish & Chunky Chips, Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas                             £17.95  

Butternut Squash, Wild Mushroom & Feta Pithivier With Seasonal Greens    £19.50                          

Roasted Mackerel With Crushed New Potatoes, Sea Herbs & Lemon Beurre Blanc  £19.50  

Chicken & Leek Pie With Buttery Mash & Tenderstem Broccoli           £21.50 
Add Homemade Gravy for £1.50 
 

Guinea Fowl Supreme, Braised Cabbage, Dauphinoise Potatoes With Roasting Juices  £26.50 

Sides  

Chunky Chips  |  Skinny Fries & Aioli  |  Buttery Mash  |  Seasonal Greens 

Chargrilled Tenderstem Broccoli  |  Green Salad  |  Buttered New Potatoes  |   £4.50 Per Side 

        

 

Autumn 2024 

Steaks - All our steaks are British, grass-fed and dry aged for a minimum of 28 days. 
 

10oz Sirloin on the bone         £30.00  

7oz Fillet           £36.50 

Add Peppercorn or Bearnaise Sauce        £3.00 

Steaks are served with Roasted Nutbourne Tomatoes On The Vine, Portobello Mushroom with a choice of 

Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips. 

Cote De Boeuf For Two To Share             £64.95  

Served with two portions of Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries. Plus Your choice of two sides and one sauce. 

 

 



 

Desserts  

Warm Apple & Blackberry Crumble With Homemade Vanilla Custard    £8.50                                                               

Dark Chocolate & Salted Caramel Profiteroles       £8.50 

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Ice Cream      £8.50   

Cheese Board With Chutney, Grapes & Crackers                                                        £12.50  

Vanilla Ice Cream & Pedro Ximenez                                                                                £6.50  

Affogato (Add 25ml of Baileys Or Tia Maria For An Extra £2.50)     £6.50  

                                                                                                                    

 
 

Cocktails  

Bloody Mary    £9.50   Mimosa   £8.50 

Sloe Gin Fizz     £11.50   Aperol Spritz   £10.00  

Old Fashioned    £9.50    Passion Fruit Martini  £11.00 

 Spiced Moscow Mule    £9.50   Espresso Martini  £11.00 

Amaretto Sours   £9.50   Whiskey Sours   £11.00 

 

Please see our full Drinks Menu for Digestives & Dessert Wines. 

 

 

 

Coffee       Tea  

Double Espresso      £4.00    Teapigs Everyday Brew  £2.60  

Americano                £3.00     Teapigs Darjeeling Earl Grey  £2.60 

Cappuccino              £3.50     Teapigs Green Tea & Mint  £2.60 

Flat White                 £3.50     Teapigs Lemon & Ginger  £2.60 

Latte                         £3.50     Fresh Mint    £2.60 

Irish Coffee               £9.50 

Sussex Ice Cream Company Ice Cream: 
 

|    Vanilla   |    Chocolate Brownie   |   Strawberries & Cream   |   Marmalade & Honeycomb   | 

|  Rum & Raisin   |   £2.50 Per Scoop
                                    
        

  £2.50 Per Scoop 



  

   

 

Autumn Sunday Menu 

Starters 

Crown Prince Pumpkin Soup With Spiced Pumpkin Praline                           £8.00  

Wild Mushrooms, Crème Fraiche & Tarragon on Toasted Focaccia                 £9.50  

Chicken Liver Parfait, Red Onion Jam With Toasted Focaccia      £9.80 

Deep Fried Calamari With Garlic Aioli                                                             £9.50                                     

Bowl of Prawns, Chilli, Ginger, Garlic, Lime & Coriander                       £9.60 

Halloumi Fries With Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce        £9.00 

 

Mains  

Rare Roast Sirloin of Beef, Horseradish With All The Trimmings     £23.00 

Roasted Pork Belly, Apple Sauce With All The Trimmings      £21.00  

Half Roast Chicken With All The Trimmings                                                 £20.00 

Beer Battered Fish & Chunky Chips, Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas     £17.95 

Roasted Mackerel With Crushed New Potatoes, Sea Herbs & Lemon Beurre Blanc  £19.50  

Butternut Squash, Wild Mushroom & Feta Pithivier With Seasonal Greens    £19.50                          

Extra Jug Of Homemade Gravy          £3.00 

 

 

Desserts  

Warm Apple & Blackberry Crumble With Homemade Vanilla Custard    £8.50 

Dark Chocolate & Salted Caramel Profiteroles                                                           £8.50 

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Ice Cream           £8.50 

Cheese Board With Chutney, Grapes & Crackers                                                        £12.50  

Vanilla Ice Cream & Pedro Ximenez                                                                                £6.50  

Affogato (Add 25ml of Baileys Or Tia Maria For An Extra £2.50)     £6.50 

Sussex Ice Cream Company Ice Cream: 
 

|    Vanilla   |    Chocolate Brownie   |   Strawberries & Cream   | Rum & Raisin  | 

                       |   Marmalade & Honeycomb  |        £2.50 Per Scoop 

      

Nibbles 

Bread & Butter           £3.50 

House Marinated Olives      £4.00 

Flatbreads & Tapenade       £4.00 

  

Website menus are subject to change. All food is made fresh - there can be up to a 30-minute wait for Main Courses 

ordered without Starters. Please notify a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements. A discretionary service 

charge of 10% will be added to your final bill. 

All our Sunday Roasts come with Cauliflower Cheese, Creamed Leeks, Salsa Verde Dressed Green 

Beans, Roasted Potatoes, Homemade Gravy, a Yorkshire Pudding, and a side of Seasonal Greens 

 



 

Cocktails  

Bloody Mary    £9.50   Mimosa   £8.50 

Sloe Gin Fizz     £11.50   Aperol Spritz   £10.00  

Old Fashioned    £9.50    Passion Fruit Martini  £11.00 

 Spiced Moscow Mule    £9.50   Espresso Martini  £11.00 

Amaretto Sours   £9.50   Whiskey Sours   £11.00 

 

Dessert Wines  

Fino Sherry, Mira La Mar      15% ABV  125ml  £7.20 

Manzanilla  Sanlucar Sherry, Mira La Mar    15% ABV 125ml  £7.20  

Leacock’s Full Rich Madeira      19% ABV 125ml  £7.80 

Chateau Ramon Monbazillac 2019 AMC    12.5% ABV 125ml   £9.10   

Taylor’s, Fine Tawny Port      20% ABV 125ml  £8.00  

Taylors, Late Bottled Vintage Port 2017    20% ABV 125ml  £9.20  

Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Mira La Mar     15% ABV 125ml  £9.20  

 

Digestives  

Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Whisky    40% ABV 25ml  £3.80 

The Bad na h-Achlaise, Single Malt Scotch Whisky   46% ABV 25ml  £6.00  

Chateau De Pellehaut XO      40% ABV 25ml  £6.20  

Delamain Cognac, Pale & Dry XO     42% ABV 25ml  £14.40  

  

Coffee       Tea  

Double Espresso      £4.00    Teapigs Everyday Brew   £2.60  

Americano                £3.00     Teapigs Darjeeling Earl Grey   £2.60 

Cappuccino              £3.50     Teapigs Green Tea & Mint   £2.60 

Flat White                 £3.50     Teapigs Lemon & Ginger   £2.60 

Latte                         £3.50     Fresh Mint      £2.60 

Irish Coffee               £8.00 
 

Hot Chocolate 
        Hot Chocolate    £3.80  

Topped with Marshmallow & Cream £4.80  

 

Please see our separate Drinks, Wine & Cocktail Menu for a wider range 

Please notify a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements. A 

discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your final bill. 

thewhitelioninn_thakeham 
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Mains 

Homemade Chicken Goujons, Skinny Fries and Peas                  £7.95  

Homemade Fish Goujons, Skinny Fries and Peas                        £7.95 

Sausage, Skinny Fries and Beans                                                £7.95 

Penne Pasta With Parmesan                                                        £7.95 

Penne Pasta With Homemade Tomato Sauce                             £7.95 

Children’s Roast Pork or Beef (Available Sunday Only)                    £10.95  
 

Desserts 
Chocolate Brownie & A Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream          £4.00 

 

Soft Drinks 
Pepsi Max                                                                                    £2.20  

Pepsi                                                                                            £2.20  

Lemonade                                                                                    £2.00  

Orange Juice                                                                               £3.50  

Apple Juice                                                                                  £3.50  

J20 / Appletiser             £4.00 

 

Children’s Menu is available only to children at staff discretion. Please notify a member 

of staff if you have any dietary requirements. A discretionary service charge of 10% will 

be added to your final bill. Website Menus are a sample and are subject to change. 

Children’s Menu 

 

 

Scoop of Sussex Ice Cream Company Ice Cream: 
 
|    Vanilla   |    Chocolate Brownie   |   Strawberries & Cream   |    

          

£2.50 Per Scoop 




